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INIERNATIONAT

SOLIDARITY

EOUNDATION

PROFITAND LOSS ACCOUNT

EarninEs

Pa rtner sh ip agreeme nt with
Miristry for Foreign Affairs
OtherearninSs

Project expenses

Personnelexpenses
Depre€iations
Othererpenses

Earnings

Fundiairingearnings

Petsonnel expenses

Other f und-raising expenses

Tot.l for fund{airitrg

lnvestment and financing adivities
Earnin$

Rerult tor the finan.ial y€ar

surplut/deficit f or th€ f inanclal year

1.r. 3L12.2020 1.1.31.12.2019

1990000.00
333 593.46 1 843 007.33

1790000.00
50027,65 1840027.55

-1739 665.80
520 505.53

-4398,80
-413 193.06 -2781163.19

-1569 642.30
-654856.28

-8399.90
-520 835.58 -2 757 735.06

987 953.49

-208420.01
-175 699.47

-458169,73

-384119.48

1051405.20

227 732.01
L82 725.36

-914 727.73

410 457.37

503844.01

145 674.24

5s0947.83

-263179.90

45 924,34
-12 s42.88 33 381.45

29744.34
31876.45 -2132,51

33 381.46

t79 055.t4

2 132.51

-265 9t2.41
179055.74 -265 912,4r

Busine$ D0773475 2 reSistered offi.e in Herinki
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INTERNATIONAI.

soUoaRrrY
TOUNDATION

AATANCE StiEEI

ASSETS

1.1.-31.\2.2020 1.1.-31.12.2019

Other lont'term oeense!

Machinery.nd equipment

Share! and other inte.ests
Other investments

Prepayment'.nd accrued income
Carh in hand and at b.ntj

EQUTIYAI{D UABtlm€s

Surplus for previous f inancial year
Surplus/def icit f or the f inancial year

Loans f rom credit institutions

Advan€€ payments receiv€d
Accounts payable

Other liabilities
Accrued e,(penses

113 049.79

0 L73 049,19

55079.s0

0 55 079.50

224 765.20
241754.46 412 519.66

274 765.24
356649,46 581414.66

9 186.00
3A 446.27

132 627.64
246952,3L 477 6t2.22

0.00
20 559.21
57 493_09

175 050.65 253103,01

2 572.82
0.00

507 160.84
179055.74 688 739.40

2 522,82
492 214,96
280 798.29
-265 972.4t

1073181.67 889 s97.17

509 683.66

90 000.00

117054,69
54430.34
10 683,97

tlla13,27

90 000.00

294 44).27

0.00

190 166.89
46 439.13
la t4s.27

133 161.62 379913,51

1073181.67 889597.17

Ausin.ss 00773475 2 reSistered offic€ in Hehlnki
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Ar€portanthe auditcaried out har been submitted today.

Belsinkl

Tilint.rkastustolmlsto Lydman oy
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Authorised Public Accountant

[^ t- q-
Minna Viskari
Authorised Translator

rnlern.tionalsolidarnyFoundetionofFinlandLinrulahde.katul0,0o5mHttstNK

hn$r/3En.visma nerli/documd{heu1e2213l1-1c15,4602-b,t,ta-07e20327bbc0

(15 pages in total)was presented to me as an

Lappeenranta, Finland, 28 December 2022

Butiness 1D0773475-2 regislered office ii Helsinld

VISMA Sign

I hereby certify the above to be a true and correct translation of pages 5 and 5 ofthe FinancialStatements

(Act 1231/2007)

of the lnternational Solidarity toundation, and of the notation on pa8e 10. The Finnish document



$ solromnrsuus

TULOSLASKELMA

UM'konppanuu66opmus

1 .1 .-31 .12.2020

1 990 000 0o
333 5S3 46

1 .1 .-31 .12.2019

2 323 593 46
1 790 000.00

53 007.33 r 843 007 33

-l 739 665 80
,620 505 53

,a 394,80

987 963,49

,208 420,01
-175 699,47 -384 I19 4a

-1 569 642,30
358 856,28

{ 399,90

1 061 405,20

-227 7tr2,01
-142 725,36Muul varainhankinmn ku

Varainhankinl. yhle.n6a

Sijoitu.- ja rahoitosloihinta

503 844 01

145 614 28 .263 779 90

Tilikaud.n ali/ylijlama

o Lnnitrhd.ikatu 10 00s00 l]ELs NKL y runn!s 0773475 2 i.r pa'kkr rei!.r

45 924 34
-12 542 8a

Zoser1(4\/s*/ \?\
= (un* vir,,rri)t*

a.#,

-458169 73 -91A 721,73

33 331 ,16 -2132,51



i--- S0UDAAPtSU US

TASE

Aineetto6al hytidykkeel
Muul pilkavaikuneisel menot

os.kkeetja Gludet

Rahalla pankkisamiset

55 079.50

0,00 55 079 50

31.12.2020 31.12.2019

000 173449.19

2?4165 20
247 754 46 472 519.66

224 765 2a
356 649.46 581 414 66

I 186 00
38 846 27

132 621 64
246 952 31 427 612 22

0,00
20 559,27
57 493.09

175 050,65 253103,01

Ed tillkeuden ylUaiimii
Tiikauden alilylrjalma

La nal rahoilu6 aitoks lla

saadut ennakot

2 522 A2
000

507 160.84
179 055,74

r !r! 19L!t

68€ 739 .10

qq9l9z.1l

2 522.42
492 274,96
2AA 794,29
-264912.41 509683,66

90 000 00

117 054.69
54 830 34
10 683,97

111473.21

90 0oo 00

291442,27

0.00

190 166 89
46 439,73
1a $5 27

133161,62 379 913.51
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$ solroaanrsuus

Kaniai.viilinen 5olidaarisuuelaiilio

suo erutra tilintarka.tuke.ra q rbnaan annetru kenomu6
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